HIV MEDICAL SERVICES PROGRAM
Indiana ADAP Covered Pharmaceuticals

Generics are preferred. “A” indicates generic only. “m” indicates a specified recipe and cost.

Additions and deletions made since the previous edition of this formulary are listed in and

, respectively.

Refer to the DHHS Prescribing Guidelines at www.aidsinfo.nih.gov/guidelines for information regarding the treatment
of experienced and naive patients with highly active antiretroviral drugs.

For more information, contact the Medical Services Programs at 1-866-588-4948 (option 1).

Antiretrovirals: NRTI's

Abacavir (Ziagen, ABC)
Didanosine (Videx, Videx EC, ddl)
Emtricitabine (Emtriva, FTC)
Lamivudine (Epivir, 3TC)
Stavudine (Zerit, d4T)

Tenofovir (Viread, TDF)
Zidovudine (Retrovir, AZT, ZDV)

NoappwDdDPRE

Antiretrovirals: Combination NRTI’s

8. Abacavir+Lamivudine (Epzicom)

9. Abacavir+Lamivudine+Zidovudine (Trizivir)
10. Emtricitabine+Tenofovir (Truvada)

11. Lamivudine+Zidovudine (Combivir)

Note: Not covered...
o Zalcitabine (Hivid, ddC) discontinued

Antiretrovirals: NNRTI's

12. Delavirdine (Rescriptor, DLV)
13. Efavirenz (Sustiva, EFV)

14. Etravirine (Intelence, ETR)
15. Nevirapine (Viramune, NVP)
16. Rilpivirine (Edurant, RPV)

Antiretrovirals: Cross-Class Combinations

17. Abacavir+Dolutegravir+Lamivudine
(Triumeq)

18. Efavirenz+Emtricitabine+Tenofovir (Atripla)

19. Emtricitabine+Rilpivirine+Tenofovir
(Complera)

20. Cobicistat+Elvitegravir+Emtricitabine+
Tenofovir (Stribild)

Protease Inhibitors

21. Atazanavir Sulfate (Reyataz, ATV)

22. Darunavir (Prezista, DRV)

23. Fosamprenavir (Lexiva, fAPV)

24. Indinavir (Crixivan, IDV)

25. Lopinavir+Ritonavir (Kaletra, LPV/RTV)
26. Nelfinavir (Viracept, NFV)

27. Ritonavir (Norvir, RTV)

28. Saquinavir (Invirase, SQV)

29. Tipranavir (Aptivus, TPV)

Note: Not covered...
« Amprenavir (Agenerase) replaced by Lexiva

Antiretrovirals: Entry Inhibitors

30.
31

Enfuvirtide (Fuzeon, ENF)
Maraviroc (Selzentry, MVC)

Antiretrovirals: Integrase Inhibitors

32.
33.
34.

Elvitegravir (Vitekta)
Raltegravir (Isentress, RAL)
Dolutegravir (Tivicay, DTG)

Antiretroviral Miscellaneous Agents

35.

Cobicistat (Tybost)

Antibiotics

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.

Amoxicillin (Amoxil)
Amoxicillin+Clavulanate Acid (Augmentin)
Atovaquone (Mepron)

Azithromycin (Zithromax)
Ceftriaxone (Rocephin)

Cephalexin (Keflex)

Ciprofloxacin (Cipro)

Clarithromycin (Biaxin, Biaxin XL)
Diaminodiphenylsulfone (Dapsone)
Doxycycline (Vibramycin)
Ethambutol (Myambutol)

Isoniazid (Isonicotinic Acid Hydrazide, INH)
Levofloxacin (Levaquin)

Penicillin G Benzathine (Bicillin L-A)
Penicillin VK TABLET ONLY
Pentamidine (Nebupent)
Pyrimethamine (Daraprim)
Rifabutin (Mycobutin)

Rifampin (Rifadin)

Sulfadiazine (Microsulfon)

Suprax (Cefixime)
Trimethoprim+Sulfamethoxazole
(Septra, Bactrim, TMP/SMZ)

Antifungals

58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Chlorhexidine Gluconate (Peridex)
Clotrimazole (Mycelex, Gyne-Lotrimin)
troches, vaginal cream, or tablets

Fluconazole (Diflucan)

Flucytosine (Ancobon)

Fluocinonide (Lidex)

Itraconazole (Sporanox) solution and capsules
Ketoconazole (Nizoral) cream and shampoo
Mary’'s Magic Mouthwash =

Metronidazole (Flagyl)
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67. Nystatin (Mycostatin) liquid, cream, or tablets
68. Terbinafine (Lamisil)
69. Voriconazole (Vfend)

Antivirals

70. Acyclovir (Zovirax) oral or topical

71. Entecavir (Baraclude)

72. Ribavirin (Copegus)

73. Valacyclovir (Valtrex)

74. Valganciclovir (Valcyte) ORAL ONLY

Cardiovascular Management

75. Amlodipine (Norvasc)

76. Atorvastatin (Lipitor)

77. Carvedilol (Coreg)

78. Clonidine (Catapres)

79. Clopidogrel (not Plavix) A

80. Digoxin GENERIC ONLY

81. Fenofibrate (Tricor)

82. Gemfibrozil (Lopid)

83. Hydrochlorothiazide (Microzide, HCTZ)

84. Isosorbide Mononitrate(Imdur)

85. Isosorbide Dinitrate (Isordil)

86. Lisinopril (Prinivil, Zestril)

87. Lisinopril/lHCTZ GENERIC ONLY

88. Losartan (Cozaar)

89. Metoprolol (Lopressor, Toprol XL)

90. Nitroglycerine (Nitro-Bid, Nitro-Dur, Nitrostat,
Nitrolingual)

91. Omega-3-Acid Ethyl Esters (Lovaza)

92. Pravastatin (Pravachol)

93. Spironolactone (Aldactone)

94. Warfarin (Coumadin)

Chemical Dependency

95. Acamprosate (Campral)

96. Buprenorphine+Naloxone (not Suboxone) A
97. Disulfiram (Antabuse)

98. Methadone

99. Naltrexone (ReVia, Depade, Vivitrol)

100. Nicotine Patches (Nicoderm CQ) MAX 14
PATCHES PER DISPENSE

101. Varenicline (Chantix)

Diabetes Management/Endocrinology

102. Conjugated Estrogen (Premarin)

103. Diabetic Alcohol Swabs (any brand) MAX $2
PER 100 CT BOX

104. Diabetic Lancets SOFTCLIX ONLY

105. Diabetic Pen Needles BD ONLY

106. Diabetic Syringes BD ONLY

107. Diabetic Test Strips ABBOTT FREESTYLE LITE,
ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA, AND ROCHE ACCU-
CHEK AVIVA ONLY

108. Estradiol

109. Glipizide (Glucotrol, Glucotrol XL)
110. Glyburide (Diabeta, Glynase)

111. Insulin Detemir (Levemir)

112. Insulin Glargine (Lantus)

113. Insulin Lispro (Humalog)

114.

115.

116.
117.

118.
119.

Insulin NPH/Insulin Regular (Humulin 70/30,
Novolin 70/30)

Levothyroxine (not Synthroid, Levothroid, or
Levoxyl) A

Medroxyprogesterone (Provera)

Metformin (Glucophage, Fortamet) including
XR

Sitagliptin (Januvia)
Testosterone (Androderm, Androgel,
Testim) TOPICAL AND INJECTABLE ONLY

Gastrointestinal Care

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Diphenoxylate+Atropine (Lomotil)
Esomeprazole (Nexium)
Famotidine (Pepcid)

Loperamide (Imodium)
Omeprazole (Prilosec)
Ondansetron (not Zofran) A
Pantoprazole (not Protonix) A
Prochlorperazine (Compazine)
Promethazine (Phenergan)
Ranitidine (Zantac)

Insomnia Management

130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

Diphenhydramine (Benadryl)
Doxepin (Silenor, Sinequan)
Hydroxyzine (Atarax, Vistaril)
Temazepam (Restoril)
Trazodone (Desryl)

Zolpidem (not Ambien) NOT CR A

Neurologic/Psychiatric Management

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

Alprazolam (not Xanax) A

Amitriptyline (Elavil)

Aripiprazole (Abilify)

Bupropion (Wellbutrin)

Buspirone (BuSpar)

Carbamazepine (Tegretol)

Citalopram (Celexa)

Clonazepam (Klonopin)

Desipramine (Norpramine)

Duloxetine (Cymbalta)

Fluoxetine (Prozac)

Lamotrigine (Lamictal)

Levetiracetam (not Keppra) A

Lithium (Eskalith, Lithobid)

Lorazepam (Ativan)

Mirtazapine (Remeron)

Olanzapine (Zyprexa)

Paroxetine (Paxil)

Phenobarbital (Solfoton)

Phenytoin (Dilantin)

Quetiapine (not Seroquel) NOT XR A

Risiperidone (Risperdal)

Ropinirole (Requip)

Sertraline (Zoloft)

Sumatriptan (not Imitrex) A

Valproate (Depakote)

Venlafaxine (Effexor) including XR

Ziprasidone Hydrocloride (Geodon)
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Pain Management

164

165.

166.

167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

. Acetaminophen+Codeine (Tylenol 3)
Acetaminophen+Oxycodone (Percocet;

2.5/325mg, 5/325, 7.5/325, 10/325mg) MAX 8
TABS PER DAY

Acetaminophen+Hydrocodone (Vicodin,
Norco; 2.5/325mg, 5/325mg, 7.5/325mg,
10/325mg) MAX 8 TABS PER DAY

Gabapentin (Neurontin)

Ibuprofen (Motrin)

Morphine Sulfate (MSIR, MS Contin)
Naproxen (Naprosyn)

Oxycodone (Roxicodone, Oxycontin, OxyIR)
Pregabalin (Lyrica)

Tramadol (Ultram)

Respiratory/Allergy Management

174

175.
176.
177.

178.

179.
180.
181.
182.

. Albuterol (ProAir, Ventolin) HFA FORMULATION
ONLY

Beclomethasone (QVAR)
Budesonide+Formoterol (Symbicort)
Cetirizine (not Zyrtec) A
Diphenhydramine (Benadryl)
Fluticasone NS (not Flovent inhaler, not
Flonase) A

Hydroxyzine (Vistaril, Atarax)
Ipratropium+Albuterol (Combivent)
Loratadine (not Claritin) A
Tiotropium (Spiriva)

Triamcinolone NS (Nasacort AQ)

Miscellaneous

183

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

190.
191.
192.

. Alendronate (Fosamax)

Betamethasone (Diprolene) TOPICAL ONLY
Dronabinol (Marinol)

Finasteride (Proscar)

Imiquimod (Aldara)

Leucovorin

Polysaccharide Iron Complex (Ferrex 150,
Niferex 150 Forte)

Prednisone (Sterapred)

Pyridoxine (Vitamin B6)

Tamsulosin (not Flomax) A
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